
FEMA Public Assistance Project 4223
Eligibility Approved 7-28-2015

Final Approval 11-4-2015
117 Small Projects, 21 Large Projects -138 Total

310 roads (46.55%) in the county affected
Last project completed July 2022

Initial FEMA Approved Amounts

FEMA Authorized $ 17,303,138.12
Federal 75% $ 12,977,353.80
County 25% $ 4,325,784.32

Actual Spent

Gravel $ 6,974,747.08
Force Labor $ 2,749,337.34
Force Equipment $ 6,236,712.00
Contracted $ 1,678,966.63
Administration $ 12,987.28

Total $ 17,652,750.34

Net Overage $ 349,612.22

Reimbursements $ 12,880,177.76

By Category

Small Projects $ 10,003,874.80
Large Projects $ 7,648,875.54

Total $ 17,652,750.34

Overage subject to reimbursement at 75%

Precinct 1 $ 353,131.56 *
Precinct 3 $ 46,648.61 *

Total $ 399,780.17 *

* Overage in large projects is subject
to possible reimbursement.


